Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Skalka

2024-09-11 Cerveny Kostelec - Skalka
3 velké okruhy

start ~17:36:13 | 1970 - 2007 | registered: 31

category
MuZi 327
Masters | 321
Masters Il 303
Masters | 31
Masters Il 310
Muzi 337
Masters Il 324
Masters Il 304
Muzi 320
Masters | 309
Muzi 331
Muzi 325
Masters | 307
Masters Il 333
MuZi 335
Juniofi 308
Masters | 316
MuZi 328
Masters Il 319
Juniofi 338
Masters Il 313
Masters Il 305
Masters Il 322
Masters Il 312
Masters Il 323
Masters Il 342
Muzi 301
Muzi 341
Juniofi 340
Masters Il 315
Masters | 314
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

name

BURIANEK LUKAS
CAP LUKAS
CERMAK JAN
DREJSL LUKAS
FRYZL MARTIN
HOFFMANN JIRi
HORNYCH VENA
HRZAN RICHARD
JANDACEK JAKUB
JANDERA JAKUB
JANSA TOMAS
JIRASEK PAJA
KANERA MICHAL
KORDIK PETR
KOWALCZYK KACPER
KVITSKY DOMINIK
MARTIN JAN

PETR MICHAL
PINKAVA PETR
POVR TADEAS

PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED

PTACEK ONDRE]J
SULZBACHER PETR
SULZBACHER TOMAS
STASTNY ROMAN
STASTNY ROMAN
STOLFA STEPAN
SUBR MARTIN
TICHACEK PETR
WINTER TOMAS
ZALEJSKI DAMIAN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

team

VODACI HRONOV
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
TJ JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY

WIKOV MGl
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY

ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM

WIKOV MGl
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

MSCYCLING AND DIETETYKA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
INS BIKE TEAM

ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
ELMAR TEAM
SOBOTKASPORT.CZ
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
HSK CYCLING TEAM

TJ LAZNE BELOHRAD
LOKO TRUTNOV
SOKOL BATNOVICE

start list

year
1992
1984
1978
1986
1972
1994
1978
1972
1997
1987
2000
1992
1986
1975
2000
2007
1980
2004
1977
2007
1972
1976
1975
1979
1979
1979
1998
1997
2006
1977
1988
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